#07-16 AIG BUILDING

78 SHENTON WAY

INVOICE
No. AINV2109-009

1 of 1Page :

:Mileage

:Your Ref

:Our Ref

Accident on 10/09/2021 @22:20 hrs along Paya Lebar Rd

Involving SLZ6733A &  SNA7733B

LUMP SUMP REPAIR 2,650.00

SURVEY BY LKK (MR KENNETH)

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY 2,650.00Net Total
Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

2. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

NGS AUTOMOTIVE

Authorised Signature

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. :